FICHA TECNICA

Seto artificial

Referencia
Ancho

Alto

M2

Peso (gr/m3)
Material principal
Color principal

Tipo embalaje

403040037 403040038

3m 3m

im 1.5m

3m? 4.5m?
1400 1400
PVC PVC

Verde Verde

Bolsa Bolsa

403040039

3m

2m
6m?
1400
PVC
Verde

Bolsa
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